
                       Evan Kratochwill Inviational
               Glacier Creek Middle School, Cross Plains, WI
                      Hosted by Middleton High School
                                 9/30/2023
               ========== BOYS VARSITY TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    25  Oconomowoc                                  (16:24.7  82:03.3 0:46.6)
==========================================================
  1      1  Jayden Sayles           12   15:59.2
  2      2  James Lennington        11   16:03.9
  3      5  Mason Paar              12   16:29.5
  4      8  Bryce Faith             12   16:44.9
  5      9  Max Meissner            10   16:45.8
  6   ( 13) James Belus             12   17:01.1
  7   ( 16) Andrew Vizcarra         12   17:02.6

  2.    82  Middleton                                   (17:04.6  85:22.6 1:09.4)
==========================================================
  1      6  Will Whiteis            12   16:29.9
  2     12  Jack Johnson            11   16:54.6
  3     14  Ben Schulz              11   17:01.5
  4     23  Owen Winkelmann         11   17:17.3
  5     27  Jack Dalton             12   17:39.3
  6   ( 28) Zachary Tang            9    17:45.0
  7   ( 42) Miles Wagener           12   18:14.1

  3.    92  Madison East                                (17:08.0  85:39.7 1:39.4)
==========================================================
  1      3  Finnian Stringer        12   16:20.9
  2      7  Mason Bieri             11   16:30.5
  3     11  Oren Garvey Shah        10   16:51.2
  4     35  Gavin Barton            11   17:56.8
  5     36  Arthur Carne            11   18:00.3
  6   ( 38) Fernando Silva Boudew   12   18:08.6
  7   ( 48) Martin Barroso          11   18:36.1

  4.   117  Verona Area                                 (17:22.6  86:52.9 0:26.0)
==========================================================
  1     20  Cole Bremmer            12   17:11.3
  2     22  Micah Kundert           10   17:16.1
  3     24  Aaron Yarbro            10   17:18.0
  4     25  Josh Slager             12   17:30.2
  5     26  Aiden Frey              9    17:37.3
  6   ( 37) Aimon Van Houten        12   18:05.7
  7   ( 43) Noah Kundert            12   18:15.9

  5.   129  Wauwatosa East                              (17:28.6  87:22.6 1:10.5)
==========================================================
  1     17  Patrick Margerie        12   17:03.0
  2     18  Ethan Mattek            9    17:03.6
  3     21  Sam Bartz               12   17:12.5
  4     32  Julian Biemann          11   17:50.0
  5     41  Abel Lucio              11   18:13.5
  6   ( 49) Daniel Zello            10   18:39.3
  7   ( 56) Ellis Young             11   19:11.4

  6.   165  Sun Prairie West                            (17:54.4  89:31.6 1:20.2)
==========================================================
  1     19  Barrett Mould           12   17:10.0
  2     30  Andrew Peters           11   17:49.4
  3     31  Gabriel Roe             12   17:49.8
  4     39  Easton Garbutt          11   18:12.2
  5     46  Jackson Mould           10   18:30.2
  6   ( 47) Benjamin Polzin         12   18:32.1
  7   ( 52) Cameron Spredemann      10   18:55.8

  7.   166  Holmen                                      (17:56.1  89:40.5 2:28.7)
==========================================================
  1     10  Ethan Archer            12   16:49.5
  2     15  Sam Horman              12   17:02.5
  3     40  Dylan Whiteaker         11   18:13.4
  4     44  Jon Rosenow             11   18:16.9
  5     57  Brennen Schloegel       9    19:18.2
  6   ( 62) Noah Bertram            12   20:00.0
  7   ( 63) Cayden Veng             11   20:06.9

  8.   181  Kaukauna                                    (18:08.9  90:44.5 3:00.2)
==========================================================
  1      4  Andrew Milhans          12   16:29.4
  2     29  Max Hoffer              9    17:48.9
  3     34  Eli Butt                10   17:50.6
  4     55  Carson Peters           10   19:06.0
  5     59  Noah Lau                10   19:29.6
  6   ( 60) Brandon Pruno           9    19:37.7
  7   ( 61) Matthew Exarhos         10   19:42.5

  9.   232  Waunakee                                    (18:33.1  92:45.1 1:07.5)
==========================================================
  1     33  Cooper Ubert            11   17:50.5
  2     45  Simon Marx              10   18:17.2
  3     50  Nathaniel Bound         12   18:48.1
  4     51  Quinn Pfeiffer          10   18:51.3
  5     53  Troy Niles              11   18:58.0
  6   ( 54) Tyler Niermeyer         9    19:02.7
  7   ( 58) Mason Spear             10   19:23.6
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                                    Rank 1 Mile  Rank 2 Mile  Split   Last1.1 Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== =========================================== ==== ======= ==== ======= ======= ======= ======= ===== 
    1    1 Jayden Sayles      12   Oconomowoc                                     3    5:02    2   10:21    5:19    5:39 15:59.2  5:09 
    2    2 James Lennington   11   Oconomowoc                                     1    4:59    1   10:16    5:18    5:48 16:03.9  5:11 
    3    3 Finnian Stringer   12   Madison East                                   4    5:03    4   10:27    5:25    5:55 16:20.9  5:16 
    4    4 Andrew Milhans     12   Kaukauna                                       6    5:04    7   10:32    5:29    5:58 16:29.4  5:19 
    5    5 Mason Paar         12   Oconomowoc                                     9    5:06    6   10:31    5:25    5:59 16:29.5  5:19 
    6    6 Will Whiteis       12   Middleton                                      2    5:02    3   10:27    5:26    6:04 16:29.9  5:19 
    7    7 Mason Bieri        11   Madison East                                   5    5:03    5   10:29    5:27    6:02 16:30.5  5:19 
    8    8 Bryce Faith        12   Oconomowoc                                     7    5:05    8   10:37    5:33    6:09 16:44.9  5:24 
    9    9 Max Meissner       10   Oconomowoc                                    11    5:08   11   10:42    5:35    6:05 16:45.8  5:24 
   10   10 Ethan Archer       12   Holmen                                        18    5:11   12   10:44    5:33    6:07 16:49.5  5:25 
   11   11 Oren Garvey Shah   10   Madison East                                   8    5:06    9   10:41    5:36    6:11 16:51.2  5:26 
   12   12 Jack Johnson       11   Middleton                                     14    5:09   13   10:45    5:36    6:11 16:54.6  5:27 
   13   13 James Belus        12   Oconomowoc                                    12    5:08   16   10:54    5:46    6:08 17:01.1  5:29 
   14   14 Ben Schulz         11   Middleton                                     33    5:19   17   10:54    5:35    6:09 17:01.5  5:29 
   15   15 Sam Horman         12   Holmen                                        24    5:14   23   10:57    5:44    6:06 17:02.5  5:30 
   16   16 Andrew Vizcarra    12   Oconomowoc                                    10    5:07   10   10:42    5:35    6:22 17:02.6  5:30 
   17   17 Patrick Margerie   12   Wauwatosa East                                25    5:14   21   10:55    5:41    6:09 17:03.0  5:30 
   18   18 Ethan Mattek       9    Wauwatosa East                                23    5:14   20   10:55    5:41    6:10 17:03.6  5:30 
   19   19 Barrett Mould      12   Sun Prairie West                              22    5:13   14   10:46    5:33    6:25 17:10.0  5:32 
   20      Troy Bartelt       10   Oconomowoc                                    13    5:08   15   10:49    5:41    6:22 17:10.5  5:32 
   21   20 Cole Bremmer       12   Verona Area                                   20    5:13   22   10:57    5:45    6:15 17:11.3  5:32 
   22   21 Sam Bartz          12   Wauwatosa East                                27    5:15   18   10:54    5:40    6:19 17:12.5  5:33 
   23   22 Micah Kundert      10   Verona Area                                   17    5:11   24   10:58    5:47    6:19 17:16.1  5:34 
   24   23 Owen Winkelmann    11   Middleton                                     32    5:19   25   10:58    5:39    6:20 17:17.3  5:34 
   25   24 Aaron Yarbro       10   Verona Area                                   15    5:10   19   10:54    5:45    6:24 17:18.0  5:35 
   26   25 Josh Slager        12   Verona Area                                   21    5:13   26   11:00    5:48    6:31 17:30.2  5:39 
   27   26 Aiden Frey         9    Verona Area                                   28    5:17   29   11:13    5:57    6:25 17:37.3  5:41 
   28   27 Jack Dalton        12   Middleton                                     46    5:30   38   11:22    5:53    6:18 17:39.3  5:41 
   29   28 Zachary Tang       9    Middleton                                     42    5:26   36   11:20    5:54    6:26 17:45.0  5:43 
   30   29 Max Hoffer         9    Kaukauna                                      36    5:23   30   11:17    5:55    6:32 17:48.9  5:45 
   31   30 Andrew Peters      11   Sun Prairie West                              29    5:17   31   11:18    6:01    6:33 17:49.4  5:45 
   32   31 Gabriel Roe        12   Sun Prairie West                              37    5:24   32   11:18    5:55    6:33 17:49.8  5:45 
   33   32 Julian Biemann     11   Wauwatosa East                                34    5:22   35   11:19    5:58    6:32 17:50.0  5:45 
   34   33 Cooper Ubert       11   Waunakee                                      26    5:15   27   11:05    5:51    6:46 17:50.5  5:45 
   35   34 Eli Butt           10   Kaukauna                                      40    5:24   39   11:24    6:00    6:28 17:50.6  5:45 
   36   35 Gavin Barton       11   Madison East                                  30    5:18   28   11:13    5:55    6:45 17:56.8  5:47 
   37   36 Arthur Carne       11   Madison East                                  31    5:19   34   11:19    6:00    6:43 18:00.3  5:48 
   38   37 Aimon Van Houten   12   Verona Area                                   35    5:22   40   11:25    6:03    6:42 18:05.7  5:50 
   39   38 Fernando Silva Bou 12   Madison East                                  19    5:11   33   11:19    6:08    6:51 18:08.6  5:51 
   40   39 Easton Garbutt     11   Sun Prairie West                              49    5:33   45   11:37    6:04    6:37 18:12.2  5:52 
   41   40 Dylan Whiteaker    11   Holmen                                        39    5:24   37   11:21    5:57    6:54 18:13.4  5:52 
   42   41 Abel Lucio         11   Wauwatosa East                                41    5:25   44   11:34    6:09    6:41 18:13.5  5:52 
   43   42 Miles Wagener      12   Middleton                                     50    5:33   42   11:30    5:57    6:45 18:14.1  5:53 
   44   43 Noah Kundert       12   Verona Area                                   16    5:10   41   11:26    6:17    6:51 18:15.9  5:53 
   45   44 Jon Rosenow        11   Holmen                                        45    5:29   46   11:38    6:09    6:40 18:16.9  5:54 
   46   45 Simon Marx         10   Waunakee                                      56    5:37   49   11:45    6:09    6:33 18:17.2  5:54 
   47   46 Jackson Mould      10   Sun Prairie West                              53    5:34   48   11:41    6:07    6:50 18:30.2  5:58 
   48   47 Benjamin Polzin    12   Sun Prairie West                              38    5:24   43   11:31    6:07    7:02 18:32.1  5:58 
   49   48 Martin Barroso     11   Madison East                                  43    5:28   47   11:40    6:13    6:57 18:36.1  6:00 
   50   49 Daniel Zello       10   Wauwatosa East                                48    5:33   51   11:47    6:14    6:54 18:39.3  6:01 
   51      Finn Cashin        11   Madison East                                  47    5:32   55   11:56    6:25    6:53 18:48.0  6:04 
   52   50 Nathaniel Bound    12   Waunakee                                      58    5:37   53   11:53    6:16    6:56 18:48.1  6:04 
   53   51 Quinn Pfeiffer     10   Waunakee                                      63    5:43   61   12:05    6:22    6:47 18:51.3  6:05 
   54   52 Cameron Spredemann 10   Sun Prairie West                              52    5:34   52   11:47    6:13    7:10 18:55.8  6:06 
   55   53 Troy Niles         11   Waunakee                                      55    5:35   50   11:46    6:11    7:13 18:58.0  6:07 
   56      Andrew Forslund    12   Middleton                                     62    5:42   58   12:03    6:22    6:57 18:59.4  6:07 
   57      Dane Brooks        9    Sun Prairie West                              54    5:35   56   11:57    6:23    7:05 19:01.1  6:08 
   58   54 Tyler Niermeyer    9    Waunakee                                      61    5:41   62   12:05    6:25    6:59 19:02.7  6:08 
   59   55 Carson Peters      10   Kaukauna                                      60    5:39   57   12:01    6:22    7:06 19:06.0  6:09 
   60   56 Ellis Young        11   Wauwatosa East                                44    5:29   54   11:54    6:26    7:18 19:11.4  6:11 
   61      Quinn Fitzsimmons  11   Wauwatosa East                                51    5:34   59   12:04    6:30    7:14 19:16.5  6:13 
   62   57 Brennen Schloegel  9    Holmen                                        59    5:39   64   12:13    6:35    7:06 19:18.2  6:13 
   63   58 Mason Spear        10   Waunakee                                      64    5:44   63   12:13    6:29    7:12 19:23.6  6:15 
   64   59 Noah Lau           10   Kaukauna                                      66    5:45   65   12:16    6:31    7:15 19:29.6  6:17 
   65      Luke Chambers      12   Waunakee                                      57    5:37   60   12:05    6:28    7:29 19:32.7  6:18 
   66   60 Brandon Pruno      9    Kaukauna                                      68    5:46   66   12:18    6:32    7:21 19:37.7  6:20 
   67   61 Matthew Exarhos    10   Kaukauna                                      67    5:46   67   12:19    6:34    7:24 19:42.5  6:21 
   68      Xane Schmidt       11   Kaukauna                                      69    5:47   68   12:25    6:39    7:28 19:52.0  6:24 
   69   62 Noah Bertram       12   Holmen                                        70    5:51   70   12:35    6:44    7:26 20:00.0  6:27 
   70   63 Cayden Veng        11   Holmen                                        65    5:44   69   12:32    6:49    7:36 20:06.9  6:29 
   71      Kevin Hegland      12   Holmen                                        71    5:54   71   13:07    7:14    8:37 21:43.4  7:00 
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